2

amor

School
District

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103
Fax (408) 377-5944

www.cambriansd.org

Board of Trustees
Jarod Middleton
Carol Presunka

Beth Erickson
Janet Gillis

Nick Villalobos

Exploring Infinite Possibilities
for Learning

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

Date: 06/20/24

Contractor Name:
Contract Name:
Project Name:

Contract Number:

CHANGE ORDER #5

JL Construction, Inc.

Modular Building Trades

Modular Classrooms at 4 School Sites

Price MS, Fammatre ES, Farnham ES, Sartorette ES
C23-043

PC#O Description CCD#| RFI# Aénr?:nnée()f
84.1 | Net revision to PCO #84 for new Price MS 2 N/A |$ 3,498.00
marquee and associated work approved via CO
#4. Revision reflects excess spoils offhaul and
backfill around new footing per CCD #2.
Total of Change Order #5 $ 3,498.00

Original Contract Amount:

(Total) $ 12,541,000.00
Original Design Subtotal: $ 470,000.00
Original Construction Subtotal: $ 12,071,000.00
Change Order #1 Amount: $ 235,873.59
Change Order #2 Amount: $ 257,548.69
Change Order #3 Amount: $ (78,765.90)
Change Order #4 Amount: $ 36,035.34
Change Order #5 Amount: $ 3,498.00

Revised Contract Amount:

(Total) $ 12,995,189.72
Revised Design Subtotal: $ 470,000.00
Revised Construction Subtotal: $ 12,525,189.72
Price Subtotal: $ 3,227,798.64
Fammatre Subtotal: $ 3,044,151.76
Farnham Subtotal: $ 3,200,920.70
Sartorette Subtotal: $ 3,052,318.62

Cambrian School

District’s Signature: Date:

Program Manager’s

Signature: Date:

Architect’s

Signature: Date:

Contractor’s

Signature: Date:

Page 1 of 1



GrandeyC
Highlight


